Race Date
September 09, 2012

Overall

Name
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Richard Scaduto
Eric Hodos

Luke Lindeman
David Thornton
Robert Sobon
Benjamin Barnhardt
Skip Rogers
Joel Selly

Chris McElhinny
Richard Wiley
Stephen Marlette
Stephen Dunlap
Greg Troyer
Timothy Bouchard
Edward Johnson
Jason Romain
Bryan Delio
Tom Weichman
Clifton Kimbrough
Edward Mergler
Jeff Curry
Dennis Packard
James Matson
Mike Collins

Ed Enyedy
Megan Collins
Mitch Schrader
Timothy Hofer
Jay Endres

Eric Hodos

John McLaughin
Kevin Gearity
Jim Samuels
Adrian Gorski
Jake Richards
Daniel Palermo
Patti Gutwein
Raymond Sielski
Tate Coverdale
Jill Behm

Randy Harris
Heather Eaglen
Geoffrey Faltot
Brian Haines
Peter Stark
Timothy Finch
Noreen Samuels
Gerald Lauchle
Renee Hill

Presque Isle Fall Time Trial

Club
TBS Racing p/b
Pro Bikes

Competitive Gea

EARC
UPMC/Probikes

MVC

Ag3r - Butler H
Presque Isle Cy
TBS Racing p/b
Kraynicks

John Adams Schw
Competitive Gea
Koeles Cycling
PICC

Cleveland Clini

Competitive Gea

Competitive Gea
Protge Cyclery

Warren Cycling

Pro Bikes
Teaxas Roadhous

Midnight Clown
Piste Elite

Ag3r Butler Hea
Competitive Gea

Competitive Gea

Warren Bicycing

Susquehanna Val
Competitive Gea

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Overall

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

103
11
25

115
83
49
72

124

109
94

110
39

108
40
36
64

123
90
73
60
52
26
13
19
12
23
78
59

117
35
43
69
80
89
22
24
41
79
86
65
34

122
57
37

119
68
42
67

25
44
14
48
45
38
58
45
58
58
48
51
41
29
50
34
39
36
54
40
40
57
36
42
45
41
42
44
58
44
50
59
45
40
17
50
54
57
45
45
36
40
20
42
76
47
43
66
53

M
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120-29
2 Open
310-14
140-49
2 40-49
130-39
1 50-59
3 40-49
250-59
350-59
4 40-49
4 50-59
5 40-49
120-29
550-59
2 30-39
330-39
4 30-39
6 50-59
6 40-49
7 40-49
7 50-59
530-39
8 40-49
9 40-49
140-49
10 40-49
11 40-49
8 50-59
12 40-49
9 50-59
10 50-59
13 40-49
14 40-49
115-19
11 50-59
2 Open
12 50-59
15 40-49
3 40-49
6 30-39
140-49
2 20-29
16 40-49
170-99
17 40-49
2 40-49
1 60-69
1 50-59

Time Pace Time Back
27:27.2 27.3mph

27:28.0 27.3mph 0:00.8
27:31.2 27.3mph 0:04.0
27:37.1 27.2mph 0:09.9
27:44.1 27.0mph 0:16.9
28:01.2 26.8mph 0:34.0
28:02.2 26.8mph 0:34.9
28:09.0 26.6mph 0:41.7
28:11.3 26.6mph 0:44.0
28:13.0 26.6mph 0:45.7
28:18.1 26.5mph 0:50.8
28:21.1 26.5mph 0:53.9
28:27.2 26.4mph 1:00.0
28:33.2 26.3mph 1:06.0
28:43.1 26.1mph 1:15.8
28:51.0 26.0mph 1:23.7
28:55.2 25.9mph 1:28.0
28:58.0 25.9mph 1:30.8
29:00.2 25.9mph 1:32.9
29:.01.1 25.8mph 1:33.8
29:05.2 25.8mph 1:37.9
29:19.2 25.6mph 1:51.9
29:26.0 25.5mph 1:58.8
29:45.3 25.2mph 2:18.0
29:49.4 25.2mph 2:22.2
30:04.2 24.9mph

30:26.2 24.6mph 2:59.0
30:27.4 24.6mph 3:00.1
30:40.2 24.5mph 3:12.9
30:52.1 24.3mph 3:24.8
30:55.1 24.3mph 3:27.8
31:00.2 24.2mph 3:32.9
31:06.1 24.1mph 3:38.9
31:08.3 24.1mph 3:41.0
31:16.2 24.0mph 3:49.0
31:20.0 23.9mph 3:52.7
31:28.0 23.8mph 1:23.8
31:28.1 23.8mph 4:00.9
31:28.2 23.8mph 4:00.9
31:43.3 23.6mph 1:39.1
31:46.2 23.6mph 4:18.9
31:54.6 23.5mph 1:50.3
32:12.2 23.3mph 4:44.9
32:15.3 23.3mph 4:48.1
32:44.3 22.9mph 5:17.0
32:45.9 22.9mph 5:18.6
33:02.3 22.7mph 2:58.1
33:02.4 22.7mph 5:35.1
33:04.8 22.7mph 3:00.6
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Race Date
September 09, 2012

Overall

Name

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Ben Willey
Matthew Zepp
Nathan Poeppel
William Sorvelli
Karl Ludwig

Art Meade

Drew Morris
Eugene Emborsky
Wendy Jo Smith
Pam Benchley
Nicholas Laverick
Bill Scott

Joann Dombeck
Ron Rosenberg
Joseph Kisiel
Mark Ballenger
Jay McElhinney
James Ghofulpo
Michelee Curtze
Doreen Papajcik
Charles North
Duane Rose
Nathan Walters
Stephanie Corlew
Susan Packard
Mary Lang

Chris Devos
Kimberly Zepp
Corey Delio
Cheryl Palermo
Abbey Smich
Kirk Warner
Merv Troyer
Clay Fails

Jeff Marsden
Michael Lang
Maggie Langan
Tim Buerkle

Lee Kothera
Stephen Osborn
Sherry Kyne

Jim Jackman
Richard Smich
Emma Pastrick
Philip Papajcik
Larry Reade
Don Lee

Bill Baxter

Peter John Gauriloff

Presque Isle Fall Time Trial

Club

CTC
Citius Cycling
Warren Bicyclin

Hollyloft/Alfie
Cleveland Clini

Cleveland Touri
Hollyloft/Alfie
Hollyloft/Alfie

Piste Elite
Presque Isle Ti

PICC/Erie Tri C
Piste Elite

PICC

CTC/Grunt Girl

Waslabs Cycling

Presque Isle Cy

Hollyloft
Hollyloft
Team Maggie

Waslabs Cycling

Piste Elite
Buffalo Dicycli

Presque Isle Cy

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Overall

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

111
100
48
56
20
126
101

27
75
104
105
a7
147

88
31
102
15
61
44
107
106
51
14
17
93
99
30
87
95
77
114
84

18
85
118
28
120
21
50
96
91
62
121
92
33
113

18
37
17
70
44
57
23
62
37
45
26
54
52
52
53
59
48
41
60
52
61
69
29
39
57
56
21
37
37
51
16
43
75
55
40
60
52
59
64
54
49
66
45
36
18
79
68
51
26
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215-19
7 30-39
315-19
270-99
18 40-49
13 50-59
320-29
2 60-69
130-39
340-49
4 20-29
14 50-59
250-59
15 50-59
16 50-59
17 50-59
19 40-49
20 40-49
1 60-69
3 50-59
3 60-69
4 60-69
520-29
2 30-39
4 50-59
550-59
6 20-29
3 30-39
8 30-39
18 50-59
115-19
21 40-49
370-99
19 50-59
22 40-49
5 60-69
6 50-59
20 50-59
6 60-69
21 50-59
4 40-49
7 60-69
23 40-49
4 30-39
415-19
470-99
8 60-69
22 50-59
720-29

Opn
Opn
Fa

Opn

Time Pace Time Back
33:34.2 22.3mph 6:06.9
33:36.3 22.3mph 6:09.0
33:46.1 22.2mph 6:18.9
33:54.2 22.1mph 6:27.0
33:55.1 22.1mph 6:27.9
33:56.0 22.1mph 6:28.7
33:57.2 22.1mph 6:30.0
33:58.0 22.1mph 6:30.8
33:58.2 22.1mph 3:54.0
34:22.0 21.8mph 4:17.7
34:26.2 21.8mph 6:58.9
34:29.2 21.7mph 7:02.0
34:35.3 21.7mph 4:31.1
34:37.2 21.7mph 7:09.9
35:00.4 21.4mph 7:33.1
35:14.1 21.3mph 7:46.9
35:15.2 21.3mph 7:48.0
35:26.1 21.2mph 7:58.9
35:37.3 21.1mph 5:33.1
35:39.0 21.0mph 5:34.8
35:55.1 20.9mph 8:27.8
36:00.9 20.8mph 8:33.7
36:01.2 20.8mph 8:33.9
36:06.2 20.8mph 6:02.0
36:35.2 20.5mph 6:30.9
36:38.4 20.5mph 6:34.2
36:55.2 20.3mph 9:27.9
36:58.6 20.3mph 6:54.4
37:22.3 20.1mph 9:55.0
37:33.9 20.0mph 10:06.7
37:34.1 20.0mph 7:29.9
37:34.2 20.0mph 10:06.9
37:50.9 19.8mph  10:23.6
37:53.2 19.8mph 10:25.9
37:54.0 19.8mph  10:26.7
37:57.3 19.8mph 10:30.1
37:58.0 19.8mph 7:53.8
38:11.1 19.6mph 10:43.8
38:20.2 19.6mph  10:53.0
38:27.1 19.5mph 10:59.9
38:31.1 19.5mph 8:26.8
38:46.4 19.3mph 11:19.2
38:47.1 19.3mph 11:19.8
39:07.1 19.2mph 9:02.9
39:15.2 19.1mph 11:47.9
39:32.1 19.0mph 12:04.8
40:01.2 18.7mph  12:34.0
40:16.3 18.6mph 12:49.0
40:19.2 18.6mph  12:51.9
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Race Date
September 09, 2012

Overall

Name

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

Eric Webber

John Paul Stark
Catherine Bertch
Shannon Allison-Leszek
Ann Hodos

Peter Andrew Gauriloff
Colin Baxter

Dan Lyons

Annemarie Massella
Jenn Hackenberg
Amy Jo Priester

Presque Isle Fall Time Trial

Club

Presque Isle Cy
Team Warren

Pro Bikes

Presque Isle Cy

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Overall

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

55
38
58
53
10
112
32
76
74
5
97

39
11
50
40
13
63
12
51
26
53
23
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9 30-39
110-14
7 50-59
540-49
110-14
9 60-69
210-14
23 50-59
120-29
8 50-59
220-29

Div

Fa

Opn
Opn
Fa

Opn
Fa

Opn
Opn
Opn
Opn

Time Pace

Time Back

40:25.2 18.6mph
40:29.9 18.5mph
41:19.1 18.2mph
43.04.1 17.4mph
43:13.2 17.4mph
43:38.1 17.2mph
44:53.2 16.7mph
48:00.3 15.6mph
51:47.2 14.5mph
52:08.0 14.4mph
52:15.0  14.4mph

12:57.9
13:02.7
11:14.9
12:59.9
13:09.0
16:10.8
17:25.9
20:33.0
21:43.0
22:03.8
22:10.8

09/09/2012 10:23:20



